
ROYAL PRINCESS 

JANUARY 9-19, 2018 

 

Date    Port     Arrive            Depart 

Tue Jan 9  Ft Lauderdale               4PM 

Wed Jan 10  Princess Cay, Bahamas    9AM        4PM 

Thu Jan 11  at Sea 

Fri Jan 12      St Thomas, Virgin Islands   8AM            6PM 

Sat Jan 13  St Kitts and Nevis               8AM                  5PM             

Sun Jan 14  St Lucia        8AM             6PM 

Mon Jan 15           Barbados        7AM             4PM 

Tue Jan 16  Antigua and Barbuda                         9AM             6PM 

Wed Jan 17  at Sea 

Thu Jan 18  at Sea 

Fri Jan 19  Ft Lauderdale     6AM 



 

Royal Princess January 9-19, 2018 

Hosted by Dan and Nancy Morris, CTC’s 

*Cost per person double occupancy and subject to change 

MC Mini Suite      $2089 

DB Deluxe Balcony     $1889 

BB Balcony      $1689 

IB Inside      $ 949 

Military personnel on board credit $100 with DD214 

Additional charges: 

$250.00 port charge per person 

$135.00 government tax 

Cancellation insurance is strongly recommended 

Bonus for early booking with the Princess Anniversary Sale Promo (expires  Feb 28) 

2 Category upgrade,     1 VIP Cocktail Party  

Up to $600 shipboard credit per cabin 

Dinner for 2 at a specialty restaurant if booked in Balcony or higher 

$100 deposit per person fully refundable until final payment 

Choice of Dining:  Traditional 5:30pm or Anytime Dining 

For reservations and information contact: 

VIP WORLD TRAVEL 

4971 Ringwood Meadow 

Sarasota Fl 34235 

Tel 941-377-0017 or 800-323-7448 

Email: nancy@vipworldtravel.travel  

mailto:nancy@vipworldtravel.travel

